              1/10            717-L ▪ So. State College Blvd ▪ Fullerton, CA  92831 ▪ 714.738.8448 ▪ FAX 714.738.7748
E-mail: info@micalighting.com
MICA-Flex Glow Neon
 ▪ www.micalighting.com
 Copyright © 2010 Mica Lighting Co. Inc. All Rights Reserved
 LED LINEAR LIGHTING
LED Color
Power

Orange MFH120VO MFS120VO MFC120VO
_____________________________________________________________________
Ordering Example:  MFH120VCW
6
5
 7
9
4
2
3
10
1
8
1. Flex Glow Neon
2. Mounting Clip
3. Screw
4. Splice connector
5. Splice Connector
6. Female Connector
7. Power Cord
8. Converter for line voltage power supply
9. Adapter for low voltage power supply
10. Plug
5
6